JANUS et Ciec

THE JANUSCAFE? COLLECTION
LIST PRICE STARTING AT: $805
Product Number 723-90-912-81-00

POWDER COATED ALUMINUM.

% 30"

H 1.75"
L 30"
WEIGHT 18 LBS

FINISH SHOWN: GRAPHITE

STOCKED FINISHES

ENVIRONMENTS

HIGHLIGHTS

S

WWW.JANUSETCIE.COM 800.24.JANUS +1 310 652 7090

76 CM
4.4 CM
76 CM
8.2 KG



